
Oamaru Bridge Club 26 November 2019Silver Division
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Vul: 
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: Both
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Vul: 

Par: -140
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9 Dlr: N
Vul: E-W

Par: -110
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10 Dlr: E
Vul: Both

Par: -600
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Vul: 

Par: -400
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: Both
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Vul: 

Par: 120
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15 Dlr: S
Vul: N-S

Par: -1520
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: 

Par: -400
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Vul: N-S
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19 Dlr: S
Vul: E-W

Par: -120
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Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: 

Par: 100

AT753
AT3
J76
84

K96
K86
AK983
QT

Q8
95
T52
AJ9652

J42
QJ742
Q4
K73

9
715

9

NT
N
S
E
W

-
-
2
2

-
-
2
2

2
2
-
-

2
2
-
-

-
-
-
-

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦
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